JVC  AV-29TS4 EK
General Information
Also Covers
AV-21TS4 EK & AV-25TS4 EK
JH Chassis
Recommended Safety Parts
Item Part No. Description
(21” Models)
V01 A51EAL155X01 PICTURE TUBE (C) Inc.DY,PC,WED
L01 CELD018-005J7 DEGAUSSING COIL
T1551 QQH0036-002 HVT
1 CM12774-002-E REAR COVER
3 AEEMP003-185A POWER CORD
4 CM46618-A01-E POWER CORD CLAMP
5 LC20075-022A-U RATING LABEL
R1552 QRZ9017-4R7 FUSI. RESISTOR 4.7 Ω 1/4W
R1553 QRZ9021-1R0 FUSI. RESISTOR 1 Ω 1W J
R1585 QRA14CF-3902Y MF R 39k Ω 1/4W F
R1586 QRA14CF-4991Y MF R 4.99k Ω 1/4W F
R1957 QRZ9017-331 FUSI. RESISTOR 330 Ω 1/4W
R1991 QRZ0057-825 C R 8,2M Ω 1W J
C1521 QFZ0152-9501 MPP CAP. 9500pF 1.5kVH±2.5%
C1525 QFZ0119-254 MPP CAP. 0.25uF 210V±3%
C1531 QFZ0119-154 MPP CAP. 0.15uF 200V±3%
C1901 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1902 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1903 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1992 QCZ9079-471 C CAP. 470pF AC250V K
C1993 QCZ9079-332 C CAP. 3300pF AC250V K
T1551 QQH0036-002 H.V.TRANSF.
T1901 CETS122-001J4 SW TRANSF.
D1901 D3SBA60 DIODE BRIDGE
Q1521 2SD2333-RL SI.TRANSISTOR H.OUT
CP1951 ICP-N50-Y I.C. PROTECT
CP1952 ICP-N50-Y I.C. PROTECT
CP1955 ICP-N38-Y I.C. PROTECT
PC1901 TLP721F(D4-GR) I.C. (PH.COUPLER)
SK3001 CE42446-001 C.R.T. SOCKET
C8901 QFZ9040-474 MF CAP. 0.47uF AC275V M
C8904 QFZ9040-473 MF CAP. 0.047uF AC275V M
F8901 QMF51D2-3R15J1 FUSE 3.15A
LF8901 AEELP002-001 LINE FILTER
S8901 QSW0750-001 PUSH SWITCH MAIN POWER
TH8901 CEKP010-001J2 W.P. THERMISTOR
R0403 QRZ9017-470 FUSI. RESISTOR 47 Ω 1/4W
11 LCT0296-001A-U INST BOOK
(25” Models)
V01 A59ECF50X05 ITC TUBE (C)  Inc. DY, PC, WED
L01 CELD019-002J7 DEGAUSSING COIL
T1551 CETH018-00AJ1 H.V.TRANSF. (SERVICE)
3 AEEMP003-185A POWER CORD
4 CM46618-A01-E POWER CORD CLAMP
5 LC20075-021A-U RATING LABEL
R1475 QRJ14RJ-2R2X CR 22 Ω 1/4W J
R1552 QRZ9017-4R7 FUSI. RESISTOR 4.7 Ω 1/4W J
R1553 QRZ9021-1R0 FUSI. RESISTOR 1 Ω 1W J
R1554 QRZ9021-1R0 FUSI. RESISTOR 1 Ω 1W J
R1585 QRA14CF-1582Y MF R 15.8k Ω 1/4W F
R1586 QRA14CF-2541Y MF R 254k Ω 1/4W F
R1991 QRZ0057-825 CR 8.2M Ω 1W J
C1521 QFZ0122-362 MPP CAP. 3600pF 1.8kVH±3%
C1522 QFZ0152-8001 MPP CAP. 8000pF 1.5kVH±2.5%
C1523 QFP32GJ-333 PP CAP. 0.033uF 400V J
C1524 QFZ0119-474 HPP CAP. 0.47uF 200V±3%
C1525 QFZ0104-304 MPP CAP. 0.3uF 250V J
C1531 QFZ0119-204 MPP CAP. 0.2uF 200V±3%
C1901 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1902 OCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1903 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1992 QCZ9079-471 C CAP. 470pF AC250V K

(29” Models)
V01 A68ESF002X111 ITC TUBE (C)  Inc.DY, PC, WED
L01 CELD020-004J7 DEGAUSSING COIL
T1551 CETH019-00AJ1 H.V. TRANSF.  (SERVICE)
1 CM12798-A02-E REAR COVER
3 AEEMP003-185A POWER CORD
4 CM47016-001-H CORD CLAMP
5 LC20075-020A-U RATING LABEL
Recommended Safety Parts
Item Part No. Description
R1475 QRJ146J-2R2X C R 2.2Ω 1/4W
R1552 QRZ9017-4R7 FUSI. RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J
R1553 QRZ9021-1R0 FUSI. RESISTOR 1Ω 1W J
R1554 QRZ9021-1R0 FUSI. RESISTOR 1Ω 1W J
R1585 QRA14CF-1582Y MF R 15.8kΩ 1/4W F
R1586 QRA14CF-2941Y MF R 2.94kΩ 1/4W F
R1991 QRZ0057-825 C R 8.2MΩ 1W J
C1521 QFZ0152-4001 MPP CAP. 4000pF 1.5kVH±25%
C1522 QFZ0152-5501 MPP CAP. 9500pF 1.5kVH±25%
C1523 QFP32GJ-223 PP CAP. 0.022uF 400V J
C1524 QFZ0119-684 MPP CAP. 0.68uF 200V±3%
C1525 QFZ0194-364 MM CAP. 0.36uF 250V J
C1531 QFZ0119-154 MPP CAP. 0.51uF 200V±3%
C1901 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1902 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z
C1903 QCZ9054-472 C CAP. 4700pF AC250V Z